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RIVER ROCK DRIP STRIP BELOW

CEDAR PERGOLA FRAMING, SEE STRUCTURAL

RIVER ROCK DRIP STRIP BELOW

ENTRY ROOF

B

B

D

D

4:
12

3:
12

3:12

2:12

SNOW GUARD OVER PATIO SHED DORMER

COPPER SCUPPER

CHIMNEY FLUE AND COLLAR

7KW SOLAR ARRAY

0 2' 4' 8'SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"1 ROOF

N


